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Trumpet  1 (Picc B¯)

Trumpet 2 (E¯)
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3 (B¯)

Trumpet 4 (B¯)

Trumpet 5 (B¯)

Flugel

Horn 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2
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3
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4
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1
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2
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Trombone

Euphonium
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1
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2

Timps

Percussion
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Suite from 'Copelia'
L. Delibes
arranged Roger Harvey1. Prelude

Score in C
except for horns in F


